
2017 dates approved by the CUSD Board of Trustees on 12/8/16. 
2018 dates will be presented for action by the CUSD Board of Trustees on 12/7/17.  These dates are tentative and subject to change. 
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CCEERREESS  UUNNIIFFIIEEDD  SSCCHHOOOOLL  DDIISSTTRRIICCTT  
BBOOAARRDD  OOFF  TTRRUUSSTTEEEESS  MMEEEETTIINNGGSS  ––  22001177--22001188::  

((TThhuurrssddaayyss  aapppprrooxxiimmaatteellyy  eevveerryy  tthhrreeee  wweeeekkss)) 
 

Meetings are held in the District Office Board Room, 2503 Lawrence Street, Ceres, unless otherwise 
posted.  The portion of the meeting open to the public begins at 7:00 p.m. (with rare exceptions).  The 
2016-2017 meeting dates are as follows: 
  
 Thursday, August 10 
 Thursday, August 31 
 Thursday, September 21 
 *Thursday, October 19  ........... For more even spacing of meetings due to winter holidays 
 Thursday, November 16 

 Thursday, December 7 

 *Thursday, January 11 ............ Due to winter break 

 Thursday, January 18 .............. Hold for study session 
 Thursday, February 1  
 *Thursday, March 1  ............... Due to Fiscal Services timelines; essential items only at this meeting 

 *Thursday, March 8  ............... Due to Fiscal Services timelines 

 Thursday, March 29 
 Thursday, April 19 

 Thursday, May 10 
 *Thursday, May 24  ................. Due to timing of Certificated Employee of the Year selections/student commendations 

 Thursday, June 14 
 *Thursday, June 28  ................. Due to Fiscal Services timelines 

 
*Date changed from regular three-week interval 


